
 

April 15, 2024 Monday Mr. Royals 3:00 - 4:00 PM Room 208

May 2, 2024 Thursday Mr. Royals 3:00 - 4:00 PM Room 208

May 6, 2024 Monday Mr. Royals 3:00 - 4:00 PM Room 208

May 16, 2024 Thursday Mr. Royals 3:00 - 4:00 PM Room 208

May 23, 2024 Thursday Mr. Royals 3:00 - 4:00 PM Room 208

May 30, 2024 Thursday Mr. Royals 3:00 - 4:00 PM Room 208

June 6, 2024 Thursday Mr. Royals 3:00 - 4:00 PM Room 208

SCIENCE

AP Chemistry April 4, 2024 Thursday Ms. Casto 3:00 - 4:00 Room 219

April 11, 2024 Thursday Ms. Casto 3:00 - 4:00 Room 219

April 18, 2024 Thursday Ms. Casto 3:00 - 4:00 Room 219

May 2, 2024 Thursday Ms. Casto 3:00 - 4:00 Room 219

May 3, 2024 Friday Ms. Casto 3:00 - 4:00 Room 219

Chemistry Regents May 9, 2024 Thursday Ms. Casto 3:00 - 4:00 Room 219

May 16, 2024 Thursday Ms. Casto 3:00 - 4:00 Room 219

May 23, 2024 Thursday Ms. Casto 3:00 - 4:00 Room 219

May 30, 2024 Thursday Ms. Casto 3:00 - 4:00 Room 219

June 6, 2024 Thursday Ms. Casto 3:00 - 4:00 Room 219

June 10, 2024 Monday Ms. Casto 3:00 - 4:00 Room 219

Earth Science May 2, 2024 Thursday Mr. Pearlman 3:00 - 4:00 Room 229

May 6, 2024 Monday Mr. Pearlman 3:00 - 4:00 Room 229

May 9, 2024 Thursday Mr. Pearlman 3:00 - 4:00 Room 229

May 13, 2024 Monday Mr. Pearlman 3:00 - 4:00 Room 229

May 16, 2024 Thursday Mr. Pearlman 3:00 - 4:00 Room 229

May 20, 2024 Monday Mr. Pearlman 3:00 - 4:00 Room 229

May 23, 2024 Thursday Mr. Pearlman 3:00 - 4:00 Room 229

May 30, 2024 Thursday Mr. Pearlman 3:00 - 4:00 Room 229

June 3, 2024 Monday Mr. Pearlman 3:00 - 4:00 Room 229

June 6, 2024 Thursday Mr. Pearlman 3:00 - 4:00 Room 229

June 10, 2024 Monday Mr. Pearlman 3:00 - 4:00 Room 229

April 2024


